
Film	Lijst	(Filmografie)
El	Cid https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/el-cid-945883/actors

AngÃ©lique,	Marquise	des	Anges https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ang%C3%A9lique%2C-marquise-des-
anges-94943/actors

Merveilleuse	AngÃ©lique https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/merveilleuse-ang%C3%A9lique-
178700/actors

Angelica	and	the	King https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/angelica-and-the-king-544943/actors

Marquis	de	Sade:	Justine https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/marquis-de-sade%3A-justine-
1061552/actors

99	Women https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/99-women-289021/actors
Esther	and	the	King https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/esther-and-the-king-1840997/actors
The	Arena https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-arena-3823937/actors
Tony	Arzenta https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tony-arzenta-1350381/actors
Che	gioia	vivere https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/che-gioia-vivere-1572334/actors
Lady	Frankenstein https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lady-frankenstein-135399/actors

Hercules	in	the	Haunted	World https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hercules-in-the-haunted-world-
1972333/actors

TotÃ²,	Peppino	e...	la	dolce	vita https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tot%C3%B2%2C-peppino-e...-la-dolce-
vita-3283105/actors

Slaughter	Hotel https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/slaughter-hotel-3207525/actors
Top	Sensation https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/top-sensation-3993408/actors
Cugini	carnali https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cugini-carnali-3699222/actors
The	Castle	of	Fu	Manchu https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-castle-of-fu-manchu-462149/actors
Era	notte	a	Roma https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/era-notte-a-roma-1366537/actors
Libera,	My	Love https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/libera%2C-my-love-954683/actors
Alla	Ricerca	del	Piacere https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/alla-ricerca-del-piacere-16828153/actors
Uno	strano	tipo https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/uno-strano-tipo-987992/actors
Arizona	Colt https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/arizona-colt-670303/actors
Niente	Rose	per	OSS	117 https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/niente-rose-per-oss-117-3246902/actors

Il	Plenilunio	delle	Vergini https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-plenilunio-delle-vergini-
17151083/actors

Johnny	Yuma https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/johnny-yuma-1549095/actors
Barbagia https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/barbagia-1198395/actors

La	taglia	Ã¨	tua...	l'uomo	l'ammazzo	io https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-taglia-%C3%A8-tua...-l%27uomo-
l%27ammazzo-io-1373198/actors

Cleopatra's	Daughter https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cleopatra%27s-daughter-1997274/actors
Casa	d'Appuntamento https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/casa-d%27appuntamento-5047897/actors
A	Long	Ride	from	Hell https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-long-ride-from-hell-535615/actors

Two	Mafiosi	Against	Goldfinger https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/two-mafiosi-against-goldfinger-
3715997/actors

Hercules	vs.	Moloch https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hercules-vs.-moloch-3731221/actors
Fieras	sin	Jaula https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fieras-sin-jaula-30890054/actors

Hercules	Against	the	Sons	of	the	Sun https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hercules-against-the-sons-of-the-sun-
3731222/actors

Lucky,	El	IntrÃ©pido https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lucky%2C-el-intr%C3%A9pido-
19999988/actors

White	Voices https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/white-voices-3227148/actors
Flirt	U	ook	wel	eens? https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/flirt-u-ook-wel-eens%3F-15714272/actors
Il	Sorriso	della	Iena https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-sorriso-della-iena-19895931/actors
I	Grandi	Condottieri https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-grandi-condottieri-1523152/actors
The	Lion	of	Thebes https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-lion-of-thebes-3794424/actors
I	Kill,	You	Kill https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-kill%2C-you-kill-2814503/actors

The	Mighty	Anselmo	and	His	Squire https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-mighty-anselmo-and-his-squire-
3795345/actors

Arizona	Colt	Returns https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/arizona-colt-returns-1197504/actors
Killer,	Adios https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/killer%2C-adios-1741363/actors
Super	Seven	Calling	Cairo https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/super-seven-calling-cairo-3978020/actors
Corpse	for	the	Lady https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/corpse-for-the-lady-3649426/actors
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Man	Called	Invincible https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/man-called-invincible-679940/actors
Sein	Wechselgeld	ist	Blei https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sein-wechselgeld-ist-blei-1704367/actors
Decameron	'300 https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/decameron-%27300-3704448/actors
Meo	Patacca https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/meo-patacca-3854782/actors

I	due	della	legione	straniera https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-due-della-legione-straniera-
2412958/actors

Drummer	of	Vengeance https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/drummer-of-vengeance-184811/actors
3	Avengers https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/3-avengers-3772129/actors

L'Amante	del	Demonio https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/l%27amante-del-demonio-
20504046/actors

Long	Days	of	Hate https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/long-days-of-hate-3790952/actors
Le	italiane	e	l'amore https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-italiane-e-l%27amore-3828786/actors

Watch	Out	Gringo!	Sabata	Will	Return https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/watch-out-gringo%21-sabata-will-return-
3629139/actors

Mio	padre	Monsignore https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mio-padre-monsignore-18753433/actors
The	Wastrel https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-wastrel-3205347/actors
Hercules	of	the	Desert https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hercules-of-the-desert-3824726/actors

Upperseven,	l'Uomo	da	Uccidere https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/upperseven%2C-l%27uomo-da-uccidere-
20164629/actors

Coriolanus:	Hero	without	a	Country https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/coriolanus%3A-hero-without-a-country-
3693578/actors

Password:	Uccidete	Agente	Gordon https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/password%3A-uccidete-agente-gordon-
21869714/actors

I	pinguini	ci	guardano https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-pinguini-ci-guardano-17313421/actors
Il	corazziere https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-corazziere-3793643/actors
I	racconti	di	Viterbury	-	Le	piÃ¹	allegre
storie	del	'300

https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-racconti-di-viterbury---le-pi%C3%B9-
allegre-storie-del-%27300-3791226/actors

FÃ¼r	ein	paar	Leichen	mehr https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/f%C3%BCr-ein-paar-leichen-mehr-
461175/actors

Wanted	Johnny	Texas https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wanted-johnny-texas-4018145/actors

Hercules	and	the	Black	Pirates https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hercules-and-the-black-pirates-
1371709/actors

Con	la	Muerte	a	la	Espalda https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/con-la-muerte-a-la-espalda-
2026422/actors

La	ragazza	di	mille	mesi https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-ragazza-di-mille-mesi-3823807/actors
Feuer	Frei	auf	Frankie https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/feuer-frei-auf-frankie-1409473/actors
Dinamita	Jim https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dinamita-jim-1226223/actors
Il	peccato https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-peccato-3795073/actors

Il	Dominatore	del	Deserto https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-dominatore-del-deserto-
20006227/actors

Zehn	Cowboys	und	ein	Indianerboy https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/zehn-cowboys-und-ein-indianerboy-
184525/actors

Colpo	grosso,	grossissimo...	anzi
probabile

https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/colpo-grosso%2C-grossissimo...-anzi-
probabile-3683740/actors

La	ballata	dei	mariti https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-ballata-dei-mariti-24942519/actors
Primo	tango	a	Roma...	storia	d'amore	e
d'alchimia

https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/primo-tango-a-roma...-storia-d%27amore-
e-d%27alchimia-16592295/actors

Sentivano...	uno	Strano	Eccitante
Pericoloso	Puzzo	di	Dollari

https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sentivano...-uno-strano-eccitante-
pericoloso-puzzo-di-dollari-1192399/actors

Confessioni	segrete	di	un	convento	di
clausura

https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/confessioni-segrete-di-un-convento-di-
clausura-3686633/actors

Mon	Coquin	de	PÃ¨re https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mon-coquin-de-p%C3%A8re-
16665023/actors

Monta	in	sella!!	Figlio	di... https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/monta-in-sella%21%21-figlio-
di...-1945463/actors
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